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Offseason

Wed Feb 28 12:54pm ET

AFC Conference

AFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Deeebooooo 11 2 0 0.846 8-1 8-1 2001.20 1731.10 2475.50

Cam 9 4 0 0.692 5-4 5-4 2132.20 1770.30 2509.90

Rooster 8 5 0 0.615 5-4 5-4 2062.50 2001.60 2497.60

Diggs in a blanket 8 5 0 0.615 5-4 5-4 1968.90 1708.20 2354.90

Cut to the Chase 6 7 0 0.462 5-4 5-4 1872.20 1853.40 2261.90

Nittany Nation 6 7 0 0.462 4-5 4-5 1757.80 1901.20 2050.90

Off in church 6 7 0 0.462 5-4 5-4 1574.90 1775.30 2009.80

Robert 5 8 0 0.385 5-4 5-4 1532.00 1701.20 1926.70

Just The Tua Us 3 10 0 0.231 2-7 2-7 1544.90 1706.50 1820.10

Kadeem 2 11 0 0.154 1-8 1-8 1693.90 1963.90 2097.70

Total Points
Cam 2509.90

Rooster 2497.60

Deeebooooo 2475.50

Diggs in a blanket 2354.90

Cut to the Chase 2261.90

Kadeem 2097.70

Nittany Nation 2050.90

Off in church 2009.80

Robert 1926.70

Just The Tua Us 1820.10
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NFC Conference

NFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Shannon 10 3 0 0.769 7-2 7-2 1946.40 1588.80 2315.60

Ty 9 4 0 0.692 5-4 5-4 2120.50 1665.20 2489.60

Tuacide Squad 9 4 0 0.692 6-3 6-3 1974.10 1676.40 2396.20

Annexation of Puerto Rico 9 4 0 0.692 6-3 6-3 1949.50 1611.10 2360.10

Jeff 9 4 0 0.692 6-3 6-3 1939.90 1704.60 2279.20

Roy 6 7 0 0.462 6-3 6-3 1549.60 1854.90 1948.70

Mike W 5 8 0 0.385 2-7 2-7 1680.80 1887.40 2083.20

The Turds 4 9 0 0.308 2-7 2-7 1441.70 1857.70 1768.20

Tittietwaiters 3 10 0 0.231 3-6 3-6 1526.70 2000.50 1803.10

Ben 2 11 0 0.154 2-7 2-7 1454.00 1764.40 1851.40

Total Points
Ty 2489.60

Tuacide Squad 2396.20

Annexation of Puerto Rico 2360.10

Shannon 2315.60

Jeff 2279.20

Mike W 2083.20

Roy 1948.70

Ben 1851.40

Tittietwaiters 1803.10

The Turds 1768.20
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